10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

A '?K\L i/ Ze\T Hag’&ﬂ WQ

Page 2

HEARING EXAMINER: Let's go on the recorxrd this
morning. I'm William B. Jones. This is David Brooks who
will be the Division attorney and Hearing Examiner today.
And this is Docket No. 11-10. This is April 1, 2010.

Let's call continuances and dismissals. On
Page 2, Case 14438 is continued to April 29th. And Cases
l4446,<§§§§3:>14448, 14449, 14450, 14451, 14452, 14453,
and 14454 are continued until May 13.

And on Page 4, nothing there. Page 5, Case
14425 is continued to April 15th. Case 14426 is
dismissed.

On Page 6, Case 14427 is dismissgsed. Case 14428
is dismissed. And Case 14429 is dismissed. Any other
corrections or additions?

(Whereupon, the proceedings concluded.)

s . P ed 3
the fs;-r».:q@'.m.} 3
ne G &

L o
e prgc&ensnas%ﬂ

e S ot
91 NS S ®

o CﬁiﬁJVaHon Division
S ey
U

o BN O S R T AR Ry PR

|
%

ST e mETp s T TR SR

PAUL BACA PROFESSIONAL COURT REPORTERS

2ce36abe-dfe1-4dbf-a386-a1f27e8d1d6b



