APRIL 1, ZEIO HEARING

1	Page 2 HEARING EXAMINER: Let's go on the record this
2	morning. I'm William B. Jones. This is David Brooks who
3	will be the Division attorney and Hearing Examiner today.
4	And this is Docket No. 11-10. This is April 1, 2010.
5	Let's call continuances and dismissals. On
6	Page 2, Case 14438 is continued to April 29th. And Cases
7	14446, 14447, 14448, 14449, 14450, 14451, 14452, 14453,
8	and 14454 are continued until May 13.
9	And on Page 4, nothing there. Page 5, Case
10	14425 is continued to April 15th. Case 14426 is
11	dismissed.
12	On Page 6, Case 14427 is dismissed. Case 14428
13	is dismissed. And Case 14429 is dismissed. Any other
14	corrections or additions?
15	(Whereupon, the proceedings concluded.)
16	
17	•
18	
19	I do hereby certify that the foregoing is
20	a complete record of the proceedings in
21	the Examiner hearing of Gase No heard by me on 41/1/10
22	heard by me on 41110 Oil Conservation Division
23	Oil Conservation Division
24	
25	